
Kreis Coesfeld
Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 7

48653 Coesfeld
1:2000

Planauskunft
GIS Portal

Kreis Coesfeld

Bearbeiter:
Elisa Mütherig
Datum:
16.01.2023
Uhrzeit:
15:43

R

1:2000Maßstab: Meter0 20 40 60

© Kreis Coesfeld Datenlizenz Deutschland - Namensnennung - Version 2.0 (www.govdata.de/dl-de/by-2-0)

 

386
27

5

5754287

386635

5754727

emuetherig
Polygon

emuetherig
Linien

emuetherig
Textfeld
Geltungsbereich




